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Semester 11, 1V, VI

Class

Combination

Strength

No.
appeared

Pass %

% A grade
and above

BASEM II

Political Science, Mass
Communication & Journalism, and
Communicative English

60

56

89.29%

91.07%

BASEM II

Psychology, Mass Communication &
Journalism, and Modern Language-
English

57

57

98.25%

92.98%

BA SEM IV

Political Science, Mass
Communication & Journalism, and
Communicative English

50

48

91.67%

89.58%

BA SEM IV

Psychology, Mass Communication &
Journalism, and Modern Language-
English

59

59

88.14%

84.74%

BA SEM VI

Political Science, Mass
Communication & Journalism, and
Communicative English

51

51

98.04%

88.23%

BASEM VI

Psychology, Mass Communication &
Journalism, and Modern Language-
English

54

53

96.23%

94.33%

Result Analysis: Semester I, 11, V (Department Wise)

Class

Combination

Strength

No.
appeared

Pass %

% A grade
and above

BA SEM 11

Political Science, Mass
Communication & Journalism, and
Communicative English

60

56

89.29%

91.07%

BA SEM 11

Psychology, Mass Communication &
Journalism, and Modern Language-
English

57

57

98.25%

92.98%

BA SEM IV

Political Science, Mass
Communication & Journalism, and
Communicative English

50

48

91.67%

89.58%

BA SEM IV

Psychology, Mass Communication &
Journalism, and Modern Language-
English

59

59

88.14%

84.74%

BASEM VI

Political Science, Mass
Communication & Journalism, and
Communicative English

51

51

98.04%

88.23%

BASEM VI

Psychology, Mass Communication &
Journalism, and Modern Language-
English

54

53

96.23%

94.33%




