### VILLA MARIE DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

## (Affiliated to Osmania University) Somajiguda, Hyderabad An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

## DEPARTMENT OF ARTS ACADEMIC YEAR- 2019-2020

### Semester II, IV, VI

Class	Combination	Strength	No.	Pass %	% A grade
			appeared		and above
BA SEM II	Political Science, Mass Communication & Journalism, and Communicative English	60	56	89.29%	91.07%
BA SEM II	Psychology, Mass Communication & Journalism, and Modern Language-English	57	57	98.25%	92.98%
BA SEM IV	Political Science, Mass Communication & Journalism, and Communicative English	50	48	91.67%	89.58%
BA SEM IV	Psychology, Mass Communication & Journalism, and Modern Language-English	59	59	88.14%	84.74%
BA SEM VI	Political Science, Mass Communication & Journalism, and Communicative English	51	51	98.04%	88.23%
BA SEM VI	Psychology, Mass Communication & Journalism, and Modern Language-English	54	53	96.23%	94.33%

# Result Analysis: Semester I, II, V (Department Wise)

Class	Combination	Strength	No. appeared	Pass %	% A grade and above
BA SEM II	Political Science, Mass Communication & Journalism, and Communicative English	60	56	89.29%	91.07%
BA SEM II	Psychology, Mass Communication & Journalism, and Modern Language-English	57	57	98.25%	92.98%
BA SEM IV	Political Science, Mass Communication & Journalism, and Communicative English	50	48	91.67%	89.58%
BA SEM IV	Psychology, Mass Communication & Journalism, and Modern Language-English	59	59	88.14%	84.74%
BA SEM VI	Political Science, Mass Communication & Journalism, and Communicative English	51	51	98.04%	88.23%
BA SEM VI	Psychology, Mass Communication & Journalism, and Modern Language-English	54	53	96.23%	94.33%